NEWSLETTER

—— DIARY DATES —

4-6 March 2017
WA Superlites Rally Event in
Bencubbin

7 March 2017
Recycling Collection

21 March 2017
Ordinary Meeting of Council @
3pm in Council Chambers

—— COUNCILLORS —

Cr Rachel Kirby

President

P: 08 9686 1160

E: crkirby@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Stuart Faulkner

Deputy President

P: 08 9686 1050

E: crfaulkner@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Tony Sachse
P: 08 9685 1257
E: crsachse@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Nick Gillett
P: 08 9686 2007
E: crgillett@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Helen Shemeld
P: 08 9686 1054
E: crshemeld@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr John Beagley
P: 089685 1247
E: crbeagley@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au

Cr Callum Lumsden
P: 089686 1100
E: crlumsden@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au
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The Department of Health is warning residents &
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The recent wet weather and fl oodi
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People living or travelling throughout Western
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Residents can minimise mosquito breeding arounc
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1 di sposing of all containers which hold water
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